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;‘ results: list of results

FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event  Type
Grand Prix * Rio de Janeiro 23.05.15 S E F | GP
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
il
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 48 BOSCARELLI Francesca ITA 27.05.82
2 39 VITALIS Coraline FRA 09.05.95
3 30 HURLEY Kelley USA 04.04.88
3 30 SUN Yiwen CHN 17.06.92
5 21 SZASZ Emese HUN 07.09.82
6 21 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14.07.91
7 21 CANDASSAMY Marie Florence FRA 26.02.91
8 21 DINU Loredana ROU 02.04.84
9 12 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27.07.91
10 12 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 18.07.85
11 12 HOLMES Katharine USA 15.07.93
12 12 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 15.07.88
13 12 REMBI Lauren FRA 09.03.92
14 12 GEROUDET Tiffany Sul 03.09.86
15 12 XU Anqi CHN 23.01.92
16 12 DUPLITZER Imke GER 28.07.75
17 6 SHIN A Lam KOR 23.09.86
18 6 KIRPU Erika EST 22.06.92
19 6 SUN Yujie CHN 10.08.92
20 6 GHERMAN Simona ROU 12.04.85
21 6 HEIDEMANN Britta GER 22.12.82
22 6 HURLEY Courtney USA 30.09.90
23 6 CHOI Injeong KOR 21.05.90
24 6 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN 28.04.88
25 6 HAO Jialu CHN 20.08.87
26 6 LEHIS Katrina EST 19.12.94
27 6 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21.07.92
28 6 QIN Xue CHN 20.01.95
29 6 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22.10.94
30 6 SATO Nozomi JPN 03.07.86
31 6 QUONDAMCARLO Francesca ITA 21.08.84
32 6 KANG Young Mi KOR 01.03.85
33 3 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR 05.01.86
34 3 DEL CARRETTO Bianca ITA 28.08.85
35 3 BESBES Sarra TUN 05.02.89
36 3 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine FRA 21.09.90
37 3 TRZOPEK Katarzyna USA 06.05.81
38 3 SIVKOVA Anna RUS 12.04.82

39 3 BATINI Camilla ITA 12.07.92


http://outdatedbrowser.com/en
/competitions/2015/95/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/4388
/fencers/fencer/28593
/fencers/fencer/9122
/fencers/fencer/33102
/fencers/fencer/4220
/fencers/fencer/19604
/fencers/fencer/20179
/fencers/fencer/5671
/fencers/fencer/18949
/fencers/fencer/9248
/fencers/fencer/22023
/fencers/fencer/13503
/fencers/fencer/20181
/fencers/fencer/7767
/fencers/fencer/21110
/fencers/fencer/3516
/fencers/fencer/10773
/fencers/fencer/19820
/fencers/fencer/18973
/fencers/fencer/5621
/fencers/fencer/3593
/fencers/fencer/11652
/fencers/fencer/25200
/fencers/fencer/24476
/fencers/fencer/27461
/fencers/fencer/24108
/fencers/fencer/20450
/fencers/fencer/31092
/fencers/fencer/23170
/fencers/fencer/10485
/fencers/fencer/7621
/fencers/fencer/8284
/fencers/fencer/6435
/fencers/fencer/4461
/fencers/fencer/12625
/fencers/fencer/17770
/fencers/fencer/5490
/fencers/fencer/5840
/fencers/fencer/23567

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Points
3

3
3

Name
LIN Sheng

MARINUK Avital
SHUTOVA Lyubov
SCHUENKE Anja
LUGO Eliana
CISNEROS Alejandra
NDOLO Alexandra

LOZANO OLARTE Laskmi Natalia

NELIP Ewa

BASSA Francesca
PAJU Nelli

RIZZ| Giulia

EPEE Laurence
ANTAL Edina
FAUTSCH Lis
CIPAROVA Dagmar
KRYVYTSKA Olena
KOCHNEVA Olga
YU Jinsil
SOZANSKA Monika
LAWRENCE Corinna
COSTA Rayssa
CHANG Chialing
EMBRICH Irina
LOGUNOVA Tatiana
GUDKOVA Tatiana
CAMPBELL Lindsay

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta

LEE Hyein

JUNG Hyojung

CHOI Eunsook
TATARAN Amalia
TAKACS Emese

DI TELLA Isabel
MARTINEZ Maria
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
NGOM Helene

KOMATA Shiori
ZAGALA Jagoda
TANNOUS Dominique
SONG Sera

BRUNNER Pauline
SIMEAO Amanda
MARTINEZ Dayana

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

Nationality
CHN

ISR
RUS
GER
VEN
ESP
GER
CoL
POL
USA
EST
ITA
FRA
HUN
LUX
SVK
UKR
RUS
KOR
GER
GBR
BRA
TPE
EST
RUS
RUS
USA
POL
KOR
KOR
KOR
ROU
BRA
ARG
VEN
UKR
RUS
VEN
FRA
JPN
POL
LIB
KOR
Sul
BRA
VEN
USA

Birth Date

05.01.94
26.10.92
25.06.83
13.04.85
26.11.85
16.12.90
13.08.86
29.07.87
01.05.89
08.01.91
24.07.90
20.06.89
15.11.90
19.02.90
03.02.87
02.05.89
23.02.87
29.06.88
08.10.88
13.03.83
25.06.90
16.03.91
30.08.87
12.07.80
03.07.80
11.01.93
01.01.81
01.03.82
16.01.95
26.01.84
28.02.86
15.07.94
28.04.78
10.06.93
03.01.83
01.03.90
26.06.90
29.03.94
24.07.93
20.05.95
27.06.94
07.11.96
06.09.93
03.12.94
02.06.94
10.10.86

14.08.94
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Name
NISIMA Maureen

VIE Natalie

MALLO Auriane

POP Simona

YAMADA Ayumi

GUY Joanna

SIRICO Amanda
MULTERER Ricarda

KOCK Catharina

YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
OISHI Kanna

COHEN Mary

CARPEGNA Sara

KONG Man Wai Vivian
HOPPE Malinka
MATTHEWS Abbi
CHRISTMANN Beate
KUUSK Kristina

JORQUERA PALMER Daria
GORAM Melissa

BUECH Kim Jasmin

FORD Isabel

HSU Jo-Ting

FERRARI Marta
MOELLHAUSEN Nathalie
OHASHI Rie

DANTAS Bianca

HALLS Joanna

AGUERO Elida Sandra
LUCIFORA Agnese

MATEO MUESES Elsa
PENA Berta

MAROIU Anca

DUENAS NICOLAU Maria Josefina
RAMIREZ PEGUERO Violeta
YUNUSBAYEVA Jamilya
GERVAIS Leslie-Ann
TEREBA-ZAWROTNIAK Beata
WATANABE Yuka
JAKUPOVA Dayana

SUZUKI Honami
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
RUDKOVSKA Alexis D. Anna
BARRETT Juliana

GUILHON Cleia

POMETTI Giorgia

Nationality
FRA

USA
FRA
ROU
JPN
CAN
USA
GER
FIN
CRC
POL
JPN
GBR
ITA
HKG
CAN
GBR
GER
EST
CAN
FRA
Sul
USA
TPE
ITA
BRA
JPN
BRA
AUS
ARG
ITA
DOM
ESP
ROU
ARG
DOM
KAZ
CAN
POL
JPN
KAZ
JPN
KAZ
CAN
RSA
BRA
ITA

Birth Date

30.07.81
19.04.86
11.10.93
25.12.88
17.07.92
03.07.84
30.01.96
05.04.90
26.06.91
10.11.87
28.11.86
10.10.92
08.10.86
06.09.88
08.02.94
28.07.93
15.12.89
29.12.84
16.11.85
24.04.88
30.05.90
14.12.95
20.03.94
18.03.90
06.01.90
01.12.85
17.01.91
16.09.83
20.10.73
18.07.68
15.08.95
12.10.88
01.07.93
05.08.83
13.07.94
13.06.86
24.09.88
29.08.77
18.03.81
19.08.93
18.02.99
01.11.94
10.05.93
10.05.91
09.08.94
22.01.89

21.12.94
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Name
MACKINNON Leonora

MILLER Katherine
ASIS Lizzie
AWONG Amelie
HOU Yingming

AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri

SZE Ka Yan

KRALYUK Alexandra
ISCHER Amandine
STAEHLI Laura
HUANG Magdalene Xin'En
ALVES Tabea

SIMON Laura
TAMINATO Leticia
FERREIRA Naira
GALVAO Cecilia
MATTA Susana

VAN LOON Nina
CHIUCHICH Andrea Cristina
HENDERSON Danielle
MENEZES Clarisse
ZETTERMANN Renata
MORIOKA Miho
EVANGELISTI Carla
TELLO Marina

SILVA Marcela
RODRIGUES Maria Rita
GRISE Mayssa

TELLO Cledola

CRUZ Myra Carmelita

EPPENS Stefania Andrea

Nationality
CAN

BRA
VEN
FRA
CHN
PAN
CAN
KAZ
Sul

Sul

SIN

BRA
MAS
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
USA
ARG
USA
BRA
BRA
JPN

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
PHI

ARG

Birth Date
30.05.94

09.05.94
11.04.92
09.06.94
26.06.89
27.02.96
09.08.88
01.05.99
11.10.94
31.12.91
26.09.83
26.01.89
02.01.92
20.04.90
01.07.96
21.05.97
12.06.63
25.05.94
24.04.69
10.05.88
03.09.79
14.04.00
06.07.90
07.04.89
30.07.83
20.05.94
04.02.91
25.08.81
13.10.53
11.04.53

09.05.91
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